

Item #	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	09-200-3001	Body
2	09-200-3002	Cap
3	09-445-29703.1	Handle — Short
4	09-445-29704	Handle — Half
5	09-200-3005	Adapter Foot
6	09-200-3006	Foot
7	09-200-3008	Channel
8	09-200-3010	Piston Rod
9	09-200-3011	Piston
10	09-200-3013	Return Cylinder
11	09-200-3014	Plunger
12	09-200-3015	Cylinder Sleeve
13	09-200-3016	Gate
14	09-200-3017	Gate Plate
15	09-200-3018	Driving Blade
16	09-200-3022	Rubber Cap
17	09-200-3026	Piston U-cup Seal
18	09-200-3027	Return Cylinder U-cup Seal
19	09-200-3028	Piston Rod U-cup Seal
20	09-200-3034.1	Pusher Spring
21	09-200-3035	Spool
22	09-445-29832	#10-32 X 3/4" S.H.C.S. w/patch (Plunger)
23	09-200-3057	#10-32 X 1/2" F.H. Slotted Screw
24	09-445-29707	Safety Yoke
25	09-200-3019	Body Plate (.035" Thick)
26	09-44529720	Trigger
27	09-445-29721	Support Ring
28	09-445-29723	Rubber Seat
29	09-445-29724	Rubber Bumper
30	09-445-29725	Plunger Seal Set
31	09-445-29729	Plunger Wiper Metal Cap O-Ring
32	09-445-29731	Return Cylinder O-ring Gasket
33	09-445-29732.1	Trigger Cable, Short
34	09-445-29733	Safety Yoke Springs
35	09-445-29735	Nail Pusher
36	09-445-29735.2	Nail Pusher Knob
37	09-445-29739	1/4" X 3/4" Dowel Pin (Trigger)
38	09-445-29740	1/4" X 1/2" Dowel Pin (Drv. Blade)
39	09-445-29741	1/8" X 5/8" Roll Pin (Gate)
40	09-445-297441	1/4-20 x 3/4" S.H.C.S. (Handle Half)
41	09-445-29743	1/4-20 x 1" S.H.C.S. (Cap)
42	09-445-29744	1/4-20 x 3/4" S.H.C.S. w/patch (Handle Base)
43	09-445-29745	#10-32 x 1-1/4" S.H.C.S. (Knob)
44	09-445-29747	1/4-20 x 1-1/4" S.H.C.S. (Foot)
45	09-445-29748	5/8-18 JAM NUT (Drive Blade)

Item #	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
46	09-445-29750	#8-32 x 1-1/2" F.H.C.S. (SPACER)
47	09-445-29751	#8-32 LOCK NUT (SPACER)
48	09-445-29754	#10-32 x 1/2" S.H.C.S. (FOOT)
49	09-44529756	1/4" x 1" SPACER (CHANNEL)
50	09-445-29758	1/4" SPLIT RING LOCK WASHER (FOOT)
51	09-445-29759	3/8" NPT 45° STREET ELBOW
52	09-445-29760	#8-32 x 1/4" B.H.C.S. (CABLE)
53	09-445-29822	#10-32 x 3/4" S.H.C.S. W/PATCH (GATE)
54	09-200-4000	SHIM
55	09-200-4001	C-1 PAD
56	09-200-4002	M-1 PAD
57	09-200-4003	B-1 PAD
58	09-200-4004	U-1 PAD

### POWERNAIL MODEL 200 SCHEMATIC

